Vnitrni normy Univerzity Tomdase Bati ve Zline

Ptiloha ¢. 1 — Vyse poplatku za studium v cizim jazyce v akademickém roce 2023/2024

Univerzita Tomase Bati ve Zliné

Studijni program Typ studijniho programu Vyse poplatku
Biomaterials and Biocomposites doktorsky 65 000 K¢
Materials Science and Engineering doktorsky 65 000 K¢
Nanotechnology and Advanced Materials doktorsky 65 000 K¢

Fakulta technologicka

Studijni program Typ studijniho programu Vyse poplatku
Biomaterials and Cosmetics navazujici magistersky 65 000 K¢
Environmental Engineering navazujici magistersky 65 000 K¢
Food Technology navazujici magistersky 65 000 K¢
Chemistry of Food and Bioactive Compounds navazujici magistersky 65 000 K¢
Chemistry and Materials Technology navazujici magistersky 65 000 K¢
Polymer Engineering navazujici magistersky 65 000 K¢
Environmental Chemistry and Technology doktorsky 65 000 K¢
Chemistry and Food Technology doktorsky 65 000 K¢
Chemistry and Materials Technology doktorsky 65 000 K¢
Process Engineering doktorsky 65 000 K¢
Process Engineering (double degree program) doktorsky 65 000 K¢
Technology of Macromolecular Substances doktorsky 65 000 K¢
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Fakulta managementu a ekonomiky

Studijni program

Economics and Management

Finance and Financial Technologies

Business Administration and Entrepreneurship

Economics and Management

Economic Policy and Administration

Finance

Management and Marketing

Economics and Management

Economic Policy and Administration

Finance

Industrial Engineering

Fakulta multimedialnich komunikaci

Studijni program

Media and Communication Studies

Visual Arts

Fakulta aplikované informatiky

Studijni program

Applied Informatics in Industrial Automation

Engineering Informatics

Software Engineering

Typ studijniho programu

bakalaisky

bakalaisky

navazujici magistersky

navazujici magistersky

navazujici magistersky

navazujici magistersky

navazujici magistersky

doktorsky

doktorsky

doktorsky

doktorsky

Typ studijniho programu

navazujici magistersky

doktorsky

Typ studijniho programu

bakalatsky

bakalaisky

bakalaisky

Vyse poplatku

54 000 K¢

54 000 K¢

54 000 K¢

54 000 K¢

54 000 K¢

54 000 K¢

54 000 K¢

45 000 K¢

45 000 K¢

45 000 K¢

45 000 K¢

Vyse poplatku

67 500 K¢

67 500 K¢

Vyse poplatku

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢
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Automatic Control and Informatics in Industry 4.0

Engineering Informatics

Information Technologies

Security Technologies, Systems and Management

Automatic Control and Informatics

Engineering Informatics

Information Technologies

Security Technologies, Systems and Management

Fakulta humanitnich studii

Studijni program

Philology

navazujici magistersky

navazujici magistersky

navazujici magistersky

navazujici magistersky

doktorsky

doktorsky

doktorsky

doktorsky

Typ studijniho programu

bakalaisky

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

50 000 K¢

Vyse poplatku

50 000 K¢



